
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  36.875  Alexa Nackes  4190  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
2  8.950  36.675  Sophia Parks  4191  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
3  8.600  34.775  Isabella Pintos  4192  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
4  8.375  32.175  Megan Scavuzzo  4193  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
5  8.000  32.950  Annabelle Jenkins  4049  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  GC2  
6  7.900  31.500  Sonja Stugart  4136  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Northstars  
7  6.800  30.975  Kaycie Cleric  4135  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Northstars  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.000  36.675  Sophia Parks  4191  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
2  8.900  36.875  Alexa Nackes  4190  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
3  8.700  31.500  Sonja Stugart  4136  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Northstars  
4  8.400  34.775  Isabella Pintos  4192  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
5  8.300  32.950  Annabelle Jenkins  4049  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  GC2  
6  7.850  30.975  Kaycie Cleric  4135  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Northstars  
7  7.200  32.175  Megan Scavuzzo  4193  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.675  36.675  Sophia Parks  4191  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
2  9.350  36.875  Alexa Nackes  4190  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
3  8.825  34.775  Isabella Pintos  4192  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
4  8.500  32.175  Megan Scavuzzo  4193  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
5  8.350  31.500  Sonja Stugart  4136  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Northstars  
6  8.125  32.950  Annabelle Jenkins  4049  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  GC2  
7  8.075  30.975  Kaycie Cleric  4135  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Northstars  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.375  36.875  Alexa Nackes  4190  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
2  9.050  36.675  Sophia Parks  4191  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
3  8.950  34.775  Isabella Pintos  4192  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
4  8.525  32.950  Annabelle Jenkins  4049  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  GC2  
         ==========================              
5  8.250  30.975  Kaycie Cleric  4135  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Northstars  
6  8.100  32.175  Megan Scavuzzo  4193  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
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7  6.550  31.500  Sonja Stugart  4136  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Northstars  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.875  9.375  Alexa Nackes  4190  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
2  36.675  9.675  Sophia Parks  4191  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
3  34.775  8.950  Isabella Pintos  4192  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
4  32.950  8.525  Annabelle Jenkins  4049  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  GC2  
         ==========================              
5  32.175  8.500  Megan Scavuzzo  4193  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Pinnacle  
6  31.500  8.700  Sonja Stugart  4136  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Northstars  
7  30.975  8.250  Kaycie Cleric  4135  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Northstars  

 


